
Age of Learning Education Technology Patti Gill (610) 745-2262 (M)

(ABCmouse Early 101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor patti.gill@aofl.com

Learning Academy) Glendale, CA 91203

AMBAppppp Plan Design, Negotiations & Imple- Joe Maddalon (724) 766-1691

(Association Member Benefits Advisors) mentation of Benefit Programs 303 Asbury Court joe.maddalon@amba.info

for Associations Cranberry Township, PA 16066

Cambridge Assessment Curriculum, Assessment, Dr. Alan Bernstein (646) 946-6791

International Educationppppp Support & Resources One Liberty Plaza alan.bernstein@cambridge.org

165 Broadway, Floor 20

New York, NY 10006

College Boardppppp College & Career Readiness Rebecca Kravitz (917) 841-5025

Programs/Services 250 Vesey Place rkravitz@collegeboard.org

New York, NY 10281

Horace Mann Companies¨ Home & Auto Insurance Keith Jorgensen

association.relations@horacemann.com

Jostens ● Programs & Products to Bernard (Bernie) Shaughnessy (412) 496-2542

Support Educators 203 Woodbridge Court bernard.shaughnessy@jostens.com

Canonsburg, PA 15317

Kades-Margolis Financial - TSA Ed Margolis / Kimberly Keel (610) 971-1080, Ext. 223 (Ed)

Corporation¨ (Elementary) 940 West Valley Road, Suite 1200 emargolis@4kmc.com or

Wayne, PA 19087 kkeel@4kmc.com

Lincoln Investment Financial - TSA Jackie Banister / Alex Gaglianese (215) 885-7115, Ext. 2631 (Jackie)

Planning, LLC¨ (Secondary) 5 Walnut Grove Drive, Suite 240 jbanister@lincolninvestment.com or

Horsham, PA 19044 agaglianese@lincolninvestement.com

PlayVS n Standard e-Sports Chris Black (908) 723-4185

1447 2nd St., Suite 200 chris.black@playvs.com

Santa Monica, CA 90401

The Jed Foundationppppp Mental Health Resources Chrysten Foley (516) 440-5422 (Direct)

530 7th Avenue, Suite 801 chrysten@jedfoundation.org

New York, NY 10018

¨Diamond Level Sponsor

Corporate Partners

Company Endorsement Contact Information

● Silver Level Sponsor pppppBronze Level Sponsor   n Esports League
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